
First Name Last Name Email Committee

Phillip Petway petwayp@fvsu.edu Diversity Chair 

Rhea Bentley rbentley@uga.edu Diversity

Sondra Fortner sfortner@uga.edu Diversity

Machelle Gill macgill@uga.edu Diversity

Candace Goldbeck cangold@uga.edu Diversity

Lauren Healey laureng@uga.edu Diversity

Ashley Mesa kashley2@uga.edu Diversity

Crystal Perry crperry@uga.edu Diversity

Chantal Senra csenra@uga.edu Diversity

Jazmin Thomas JAZMINTHOMAS@UGA.EDUDiversity

Randy West rrwest@uga.edu Diversity

Kandi Edwards kandi@uga.edu Diverstiy

Erica Pullen epullen@uga.edu Diverstiy

Robin Turi rturi@uga.edu Media Chair 

Jason Edenfield blldwg23@uga.edu Media

Susannah Lanier susannah.lanier@uga.edu Media

April Baggs april4h@uga.edu Media

Ashley Carroll ashleyc@uga.edu Media

Megan Powell mlp61406@uga.edu Media

Patrick Willis pwillis@uga.edu Media

Leonard Anderson laanders@dekalbcounyga.govMedia

Pamela Bloch schingoe@uga.edu Media

Terri Fullerton tkimble@uga.edu Media

Casey Hobbs chobbs@uga.edu Media
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Dinah Rowe d2rowe@uga.edu Media

Rebecca Thomas rbt@uga.edu Media

Cheryl Poppell cashburn@uga.edu Media

Jakyn Tyson jakynjen@uga.edu Member Recognition Chair 

Audra Armour audrac@uga.edu Member Recognition

Adrianne Cox ahcox@uga.edu Member Recognition

Angie Daughry angie@uga.edu Member Recognition

Lynn Davis lynny@uga.edu Member Recognition

Randie Gray randie@uga.edu Member Recognition

Alexandria Griner allie723@uga.edu Member Recognition

Bill Hammond billh1@uga.edu Member Recognition

Brennan Jackson brennan4@uga.edu Member Recognition

Keshia Jones keshiaj@uga.edu Member Recognition

Brandi McGonagill bsm4h@uga.edu Member Recognition

Patty McIver patty.mciver@uga.edu Member Recognition

Melinda Miller mdmiller@uga.edu Member Recognition

Kris Peavy kgburn@uga.edu Member Recognition

Abbie Salmon asalmon3@uga.edu Member Recognition

Cindy Sheram csheram@uga.edu Member Recognition

Heather Shultz hkalino@uga.edu Member Recognition

Judy Tilford jtilford@uga.edu Member Recognition

Cassandra Weston-Hainsworthcrh1129@uga.edu Member Recognition

Cindy Wynn cmwynn@uga.edu Member Recognition



Al Parker alparker@uga.edu Oceans of Fun Chair 

Kelcie Barnes kelcie.barnes25@uga.edu Oceans of Fun

Melanie Biersmith melmel@uga.edu Oceans of Fun

Amber Bishop ambersb@uga.edu Oceans of Fun

Bonnie Boone bbmitch@uga.edu Oceans of Fun

Virginia (Jenny)Brown butts4h@uga.edu Oceans of Fun

Jared Crapps jcrapps@uga.edu Oceans of Fun

Kasey Hall kcreid@uga.edu Oceans of Fun

Ashley Harman aedavis@uga.edu Oceans of Fun

Amanda Marable mmarable@uga.edu Oceans of Fun

Cindy Meadows cindym@uga.edu Oceans of Fun

Abby Smith awsmith@uga.edu Oceans of Fun

Susan Yearwood syear@uga.edu Oceans of Fun

Robbie Jones jonesr@uga.edu Policy  and Resolution Chair 

Lori Bledsoe lpurcell@uga.edu Policy  and Resolution

Jeffrey Burke jburke@uga.edu Policy  and Resolution

Jeff Cook mackiv@uga.edu Policy  and Resolution

Jenna Daniel jbrown10@uga.edu Policy  and Resolution

Jessica Eubank jessica.eubank@uga.edu Policy  and Resolution

Meridith Franks mfranks@uga.edu Policy  and Resolution

Jeri Gilleland jgilland@uga.edu Policy  and Resolution

Susan Goldman sgoldman@uga.edu Policy  and Resolution

Sarah Greer sarah.greer@uga.edu Policy  and Resolution

Brian Hayes hayesbw@uga.edu Policy  and Resolution

Andrew Haygood ahaygood@uga.edu Policy  and Resolution

Royce James roycelj@uga.edu Policy  and Resolution



Sheila Marchant smarchan@uga.edu Policy  and Resolution

Zona Medley zonamed@uga.edu Policy  and Resolution

Casey Mull mullcd2@uga.edu Policy  and Resolution

Jacqueline Nunn jrnunn@uga.edu Policy  and Resolution

Kevin Tatum ktatum@uga.edu Policy  and Resolution

Marie Trice mctrice@uga.edu Policy  and Resolution

Leah Wooddall lwooddal@uga.edu Policy  and Resolution

Chesley Davis chyesleyd@uga.edu Professional Development Chair 

Kelle Ashley ksashley@uga.edu Professional Development

Lauren Boykin lauren4h@uga.edu Professional Development

Charity Cagle charityc@uga.edu Professional Development

Elizabeth Conway ebarber@uga.edu Professional Development

Lauren Dye lmdye@uga.edu Professional Development

Jason Estep jason.estep@uga.edu Professional Development

Denise Everson deverson@uga.edu Professional Development

Dorothea Graham dholt@uga.edu Professional Development

Rebekah Greene rbowen1@uga.edu Professional Development

Lindsey Hayes linsbell@uga.edu Professional Development

Keri Hobbs klgandy@uga.edu Professional Development

Laura Johnson lpj4h@uga.edu Professional Development

Sonya Jones sonyaj@uga.edu Professional Development

Raymond Joyce rjoyce@uga.edu Professional Development

Jule-Lynne Macie jlmacie@uga.edu Professional Development

Michael Martin michael.martin@uga.edu Professional Development

Wanda McLocklin wandamc@uga.edu Professional Development

Deron Rehberg drehberg@uga.edu Professional Development



Brandi Shiflet brandimh@uga.edu Professional Development

Kate Whiting whitingk@uga.edu Professional Development

Timothy Jennings timothyj@uga.edu Programs Chair 

Stephanie Benton sbenton@uga.edu Programs

Sue Chapman chapmans@uga.edu Programs

Kelli Cody kmcody@uga.edu Programs

Lee Anna Deal leeannam@uga.edu Programs

Marcus Eason marcuse@uga.edu Programs

Sergia Gabelmann sgabel@uga.edu Programs

Margaret Halbrook margarethalbrook@uga.eduPrograms

Brittani Kelley bkelley@uga.edu Programs

Tanisha Kersey Twilson@uga.edu Programs

Ali Merk alimerk@uga.edu Programs

Stephanie Myers myerss@uga.edu Programs

Arch Smith asmith@uga.edu Programs

Lisa Starling lisas@uga.edu Programs

Rachel Stewart restewar@uga.edu Programs

Kayla Wall knwall@uga.edu Programs

Patricia West twest@uga.edu Programs

Ashley Witcher awitcher@uga.edu Programs

Allison Perkins amp575@uga.edu Public Relations Chair 

Elizabeth Andress eandress@uga.edu Public Relations

Shanda Ashley sashley@uga.edu Public Relations

Megan Bailey mfbailey@uga.edu Public Relations

Ashleigh Day asday@uga.edu Public Relations



Jason Duggin jduggin@uga.edu Public Relations

Laura Garrett lgarrett@uga.edu Public Relations

Craven Hudson cfhudson@uga.edu Public Relations

Kari Mateling karim@uga.edu Public Relations

Mark McCann MMCCNN@UGA.EDU Public Relations

Jackson Octavia ojackson@uga.edu Public Relations

Brittany Teets bteets@uga.edu Public Relations

Cheryl Varnadoe cv4h@uga.edu Public Relations
Julia Willingham juliagw@uga.edu Public Relations

Jennifer Cantwell jecantw@uga.edu Research & Evaluation Chair 

Kasey Bozeman kaseyb@uga.edu Research & Evaluation

Melanie Dabb meld15@uga.edu Research & Evaluation

Justin Hand jhand@uga.edu Research & Evaluation

Ray Hicks rhicks@uga.edu Research & Evaluation

Charles Lancaster clancast@uga.edu Research & Evaluation

Laurie Murrah-Hansonlaurs@uga.edu Research & Evaluation

Liz Singley liz.singley@uga.edu Research & Evaluation

Skojac Stephanie sskojac@uga.edu Research & Evaluation
Tammy Tyre ttyre@uga.edu Research & Evaluation


